HAND SYSTEM
14
Indications
Overview
Features and Benefits
Ordering Information
- H1 Screws
- H2 Screws

15L-HF-018 18 mm Silver 5
15L-HF-020 20 mm Silver 5
Ordering Information – Screws
Ø 1.5 mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
15-HC-006 6 mm Silver 5
15-HC-007 7 mm Silver 5
15-HC-008 8 mm Silver 5
15-HC-009 9 mm Silver 5
15-HC-010 10 mm Silver 5
15-HC-011 11 mm Silver 5
15-HC-012 12 mm Silver 5
15-HC-013 13 mm Silver 5
15-HC-014 14 mm Silver 5
15-HC-016 16 mm Silver 5
15-HC-018 18 mm Silver 5
15-HC-020 20 mm Silver 5
Ø 1.8 mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
18-HC-006 6 mm Silver 5
18-HC-010 10 mm Silver 5
Ø 1.5 mm

H2L-TP-007
H2L- LL-006 H2L- LR-006
Ordering Information - Plates
H2L-ST-006
Code Description Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
H2L-ST-004 Locking Straight Plate 4  26.2 mm 1.0 mm Blue 3
H2L-ST-006 Locking Straight Plate 6 35.2 mm 1.0 mm Blue 3
H2L-ST-016 Locking Straight Plate 16 90.2 mm 1.0 mm Blue 3
H2L-QD-006 Locking Matrix Plate 6 21.3 mm 1.0 mm Blue 3
H2L-TP-007 Locking T Plate 7 31.0 mm 1.0 mm Blue 3
H2L-YP-006 Locking Y Plate 6 31.0 mm 1.0 mm  Blue 3
H2L-YP-007 Locking Y Plate 7 36.4 mm 1.0 mm Blue 3
H2L-LL-006 Locking L Plate 6 31.5 mm 1.0 mm Blue 3
H2L-LR-006 Locking L Plate 6 31.5 mm 1.0 mm Blue 3
* Illustrated scale 1:1
H2  Locking Plates
12
ARIX Hand System
H2L- ST-104-13
H2L- ST-208-13
H2L- TP-006-13 H2L- TP-010-13
H2L- ST-105-13
H2L- ST-106-13
H2L- LL-006-13
H2L- LL-010-13
H2L- LR-006-13
H2L- LR-010-13
H2  Locking Plates
Ordering Information - Plates
Code Description Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
H2L-ST-104-13 Locking Straight Plate 4 31.2 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-ST-105-13 Locking Straight Plate 5 37.7 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-ST-106-13 Locking Straight Plate 6 44.2 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-ST-208-13 Locking Straight Plate 8 56.2 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-TP-006-13 Locking T Plate 6 35.3 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-TP-010-13 Locking T Plate 10 61.3 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-LL-006-13 Locking L Plate 6 39.3 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-LR-006-13 Locking L Plate 6 39.3 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-LL-010-13 Locking L Plate 10 65.3 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
H2L-LR-010-13 Locking L Plate 10 65.3 mm 1.3 mm Silver 3
* Illustrated scale 1:1
13
ARIX Hand System
ARIX Hand System Instruments